Features that make a difference:
•	 Fast card and fingerprint verification, uses
1:1 fingerprint match at the door
•	 Secure storage of fingerprint on the central
access control server and the S610f
internal database using RC4 encryption
•	 Uses Suprema Fingerprint module giving a

•	 AC2000	AE	v6.6	software	&	upwards
•	 AC2000	Lite	v6	software	&	upwards
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
RDR/615/101 S610f	125khz	HID	Prox
RDR/615/104 S610f	Dual	Tech	(Prox/Mifare)
RDR/615/105 S610f	13.56MHz	MiFare
RDR/615/108 S610f	13.56MHz	HID	iClass
RDR/615/107 S610f	DESFire